VP OF COMMERCIAL SALES
Andy Burke

2203 1st Avenue South
Seattle, WA 98134
206-467-8197 office
andyb@outdoorresearch.com

DIRECTOR OF NORTH AMERICAN SALES
Michael O'Connell

2203 1st Avenue South

Seattle, WA 98134

206-467-8197 office

michaelo@outdoorresearch.com

SENIOR SALES OPERATIONS MANAGER
Lisa Patrick

2203 1st Avenue South

Seattle, WA 98134

206-467-8197 office
lisap@outdoorresearch.com

OUTDOOR RESEARCH
2203 1st Avenue South
Seattle, WA 98134
www.outdoorresearch.com

PHONE
800-421-2421
206-467-8137

FAX
800-421-2419
206-467-0374

NORTHWEST:

WA, OR, ID, AK, MT

Tokul Creek Marketing

211 Main Ave N

North Bend, WA 98045
206-420-4903
office@tokulcreekmarketing.com
tokulcreekmarketing.com

Paul Dukich - Principal

Sales Representative
425-785-6790
pauldukich@tokulcreekmarketing.com

Tyler Noonan

Sales Representative
720-236-2123
tyler@tokulcreekmarketing.com
W

U.S. Sales Force

Steve Beaudoin

Sales Analyst
206-420-4903
steve@tokulcreekmarketing.com

Erin Belcher

Sales Representative
615-419-27589
erin@tokulcreekmarketing.com

SOUTHWEST:

CA,AZ,NV,HI

Sespe Group

Chris Morissette- Principal Sales
Representative

805-403-1856

550 Avenida Del Recreo

Ojai CA, 93023
Chris@sespegroup.com

Natalie Walker- Sales Representative
949-244-0913
Natalie@sespegroup.com

Wes Jones- Field Representative
858-722-4667

PO Box 2621

Ventura Ca, 93002
Wes@sespegroup.com

). Digiacomo- Field Representative
951-837-6071
°0 Box 7257

Big Bear Lake, CA 92514
j.digiacomo@ sespegroup.com

Lisa Pack- Sales Analyst
714-756-1109

lisa@sespegroup.com

ROCKIES:

CO,NM, UT, WY

Mountain Stuff

Outdoor Market Alliance #A24 MtnStuff
11111 W 6th Ave, Suite D

Lakewood, CO 80226

303-442-1124

www.mtnstuff.com

Leta Kalfas - Principal
303-884-0201
leta@mtnstuff.com

Richard Weight

Principal; S. CO, Key Accounts
970-389-5454
richard@mtnstuff.com

Ashley Tucker

Utah, Key Accounts
208-221-6416
ashley@mtnstuff.com

Conor Curtis
E Wy, Front Range, Central CO

303-881-7/69
conor@mtnstuff.com

Robby Babbitt
NM, UT, W Wy
812-606-7720
robby@mtnstuff.com

John Sanders

Associate Sales Rep
404-316-7736

john@mtnstuff.com

NORTH CENTRAL.:

ND, SD,NE, MO, IA, IL, MN, WI
Midwest Outdoor Sales

/75 St Moritz

Victoria, MN 55386
Fax #866-284-4114

Orders@midwestoutdoorsales.com

www.midwestoutdoorsales.com

Emily Rach - Principal
920-284-8354
Emily@midwestoutdoorsales.com

Jeff Reimann - Principal
612-910-6585
Jeff@midwestoutdoorsales.com

Nic Dobbs - Associate Rep
608-294-7/194
Nic@midwestoutdoorsales.com

Kevin Noreen - Associate Rep
612-518-3357
kevin@midwestoutdoorsales.com

Rafe McAnally
608-860-5380
rafe@midwestoutdoorsales.com

SOUTH CENTRAL:
TX, OK, KS, AR, LA, MS
Bettysport Rep Group

2050 N. Stemmons Freeway

Showroom 7416
Dallas, TX 75207

www.bettysport.com

Katie Woodruff
210-373-9569
katie@bettysport.com

Stephanie Terrell Guth
214-417-9083

stephanie@bettysport.com

GREAT LAKES:

Ml IN, KY, OH

West Bay Trading

127 Henley Drive

Grand Haven, M| 49417

Tom Meier - Principal
616-822-4979 cell

tom@westbay.co

George Terrizzi
606-560-0033
george@westbay.co

Jim Misiewicz
616-566-4632
jim@westbay.co

NEW ENGLAND:

ME, NH, VT, CT, MA, RI
Stoner Andrews

1354 Marshall Ave
Williston, VT 05495
802-985-9456 office
802-985-9461 fax
www.stonerandrews.com
office@stonerandrews.com

Allison Frazier- Principal
802-598-0274

afrazier@stonerandrews.com

Jason Giroux
802-923-6/86

jeiroux@stonerandrews.com

Val Cyr
802-307-2497
veyr@stonerandrews.com

Michael Derhammer
603-969-9838

mderhammer@stonerandrews.com

MID-ATLANTIC:

NY, NJ, PA, MD, DE, DC
Kinetic Representatives
993 N Penn Dr

West Chester, PA 19380

Dave Donahue - Principal
484-885-0322 cell
dave@kineticreps.com

Kyle Norris
215-779-3755 cell
kyle@kineticreps.com

Mike Ebner
484-433-0991 cell
mike@kineticreps.com

Adam Miller
530-919-0421 cell
adam@kineticreps.com

Matt Munson

201-815-7937
matt@kineticreps.com

SOUTHEAST:

NC,SC,VA, WV, GA, FL, AL, TN, MS

Venture Out, Inc.
www.ventureoutinc.com
orders@ventureoutinc.com

Katherine (KC) Corbett - Principal
/70-861-2266 cell

kc@ventureoutinc.com

Elizabeth Callahan
828-620-9731
elizabeth@ventureoutinc.com

Canada

VP OF COMMERCIAL SALES
Andy Burke
2203 1st Avenue South

Seattle, WA 98134
206-467-8197 office

andyb@outdoorresearch.com

DIRECTOR OF NORTH AMERICAN SALES
Michael O'Connell

2203 1st Avenue South

Seattle, WA 98134

206-467-8197 office
michaelo@outdoorresearch.com

SENIOR SALES OPERATIONS MANAGER
Lisa Patrick

2203 1st Avenue South

Seattle, WA 98134

206-467-8197 office

lisap@outdoorresearch.com

WESTERN CANADA:

BRITISH COLUMBIA, ALBERTA,
SASKATCHEWAN, MANITOBA, YUKON
TERITORY, NORTHWEST TERRITORIES
Mountain Exposure

4746 14 Street NE,

Calgary AB T2E 6L7

825-468-2390

Info@mountainx.ca

Www.mountainx.ca

Louis Julien Roy - Founder
1-825-468-2390

Louis@mountainx.ca

Colin Matthews

VP, Sales
colin@mountainx.ca

Lucas McCulley
Sales Manager

BC & The Yukon
Lucas@mountainx.ca

Heidi Keillor

Account Manager

The Rockies & The Prairies
Heidi@mountainx.ca

CANADA Sales Force & Distribution

Peter Aird
Account Manager, BC & Yukon
peter@mountainx.ca

Marketing
marketing@mountainx.ca

EASTERN CANADA:
ONTARIO, QUEBEC,
ATLANTIC PROVINCES
Les Agences Stéphane

Morin, Inc.
4652 Louis B Mayer

Laval, QC H/P 6E4
450 -781-3991 office
http://www.asmsports.ca/

Stephane Morin
514-996-3270
stephane@asmsports.ca

Andreanne Bolduc - Ontario Office
/50 Oakdale Rd Unit 61,
Toronto, ON M3N 2/4

613-606-3708
andreanneb@asmsports.ca

Carolyne Meunier
514-969-4360
carolyne@asmsports.ca

Toronto Showroom
450-781-3991
serviceasm@asmsports.ca

Laval Showroom / Customer Service

450-781-3991
serviceasm@asmsports.ca




